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AQUICULTOR

CAMPUS HUMAITA
Inicio: 26/02/2024 Término: 22/05/2024

Alunas:

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

CAMILA DA SILVA SANTOS DUTRA
DASILEIA FERNANDES DA SILVA

DERIANE DE SOUZA MONTEIRO

ELMIRA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

ELZIMEIRE RIBEIRO LEAO DA CHAGA
FABIANA SOARES NEVES

FABIANE SAKE RODRIGUES

FELISALVINA OLIVEIRA DO NASIMENTO SILVA
FLABILENE EDUARDA PIMENTEL
10.JOSILENE SOARES DA CONCEICAO
11.JUCILEIDE GOMES BRAZ

12.LAURITA DA SILVA SANTOS

13.LINDINEIS NEVES DE SOUZA
14.LORIVALDA FERNANDES DA SILVA
15.MARIA ALVES DE SOUZA

16.MARIA AUXILIADORA DE OLIVEIRA MORAES
17.MARIA DE NAZARE DE SOUZA GONCALVES
18.MARIA DO ROSARIO SILVA DE SOUZA
19.Maria Raimunda Lopes de Souza
20.Naiara da Silva dos Santos

21.PAMELA CONCEICAO Oliveira

22.POLIANA DA SILVA SANTOS
23.RAIMUNDA PEREIRA DE SOUZA
24.SABRINA NEVES DE SOUZA

25.SOCORRO SOARES NEVES

26. WLADIMIR MORAES DA CRUZ



